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University Visits

Wed, March 13, 2024, 10 a.m. University Center at MCC Transfer Advising
Thu, March 14, 2024, 10 a.m. Aurora University
Tue, March 19, 2024, 10 a.m. Loyola University
Tue, March 19, 2024, 10 a.m. Carthage College
Tue, March 19, 2024, 6 p.m. University Center at MCC Info Session
Wed, March 20, 2024, 10 a.m. Lake Forest College
Thu, March 21, 2024, 10 a.m. Columbia College of Missouri Crystal Lake
Campus
Wed, April 03, 2024, 11:45 a.m. University Center at MCC Information Table
Tue, April 09, 2024, 11:30 a.m. University Center at MCC Transfer Partner
Fair
Tue, April 23, 2024, 6 p.m. University Center at MCC Info Session
Thu, May 02, 2024, 11:45 a.m. University Center at MCC Information Table
Tue, May 07, 2024, 11:30 a.m. University Center at MCC Transfer Partner Fair


